
Provisional Results  -  Race 24

Peter Best Insurance MG Cup

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl

1 38 James DARBY 4 1:47.467:20.91 0 73.0371.20MGB GTPBB

2 20 Richard BUCKLEY 4 1:47.707:24.04 0 72.8770.703.13Rover TomcatPBI

3 30 Lewis ANDERSON 4 1:47.977:24.95 0 72.6970.554.04MG ZR170PBB

4 15 James WALPOLE 4 1:49.927:36.37 0 71.4068.7915.46MGB RoadsterPBA

5 40 Clive JONES 4 1:51.817:41.14 0 70.1968.0720.23MGB RoadsterPBA

6 36 Nick ARDEN 4 1:51.507:41.56 0 70.3968.0120.65MG Maestro EFiPBA

7 5 David THOMPSON 4 1:51.007:42.15 0 70.7067.9321.24MG ZR170PBB

8 76 Paul RIGG 4 1:51.367:44.49 0 70.4767.5823.58MG F VVCPBA

9 37 Steve TYLER 4 1:55.487:57.30 0 67.9665.7736.39MG ZR160PBA

10 29 Kevin HEWER 4 1:57.218:05.27 0 66.9664.6944.36Rover Metro GTiPBA

11 90 Martin WHITLOCK 4 1:55.288:06.29 0 68.0864.5545.38MGB Roadster FIAPBB

12 18 Rod OAKENFULL 4 2:00.838:23.15 0 64.9562.391:02.24MGB GTPBA

Not-Classified
88 Thomas HALLIWELL 4 1:47.66DNF 0 72.90MG ZR 7:19.46 71.43PBC

56 David STRIKE 4 1:51.56NCF 0 70.35MGB GT 7:43.97 67.66PBA

Fastest Lap

James DARBY 1:47.46 038 MGB GT 73.03PBB  

Thomas HALLIWELL 1:47.66 088 MG ZR 72.90PBC  

Richard BUCKLEY 1:47.70 020 Rover Tomcat 72.87PBI  

James WALPOLE 1:49.92 015 MGB Roadster 71.40PBA  

RED FLAG - No 88 & 56 not running at time of red flag.
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Peter Best Insurance MG Cup  -  Race 24

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

38 1:55.81 38 3:43.53 38 5:30.99 88 7:19.46

88 1:56.17 88 3:44.00 88 5:31.66 38 7:20.91

20 1:56.81 20 3:45.93 20 5:33.63 20 7:24.04

30 1:58.03 30 3:46.74 30 5:34.71 30 7:24.95

15 2:01.53 15 3:52.62 15 5:42.54 15 7:36.37

40 2:01.82 40 3:53.63 40 5:45.84 40 7:41.14

36 2:03.04 36 3:54.54 36 5:46.63 36 7:41.56

56 2:03.91 56 3:55.47 56 5:47.34 5 7:42.15

5 2:05.10 5 3:56.10 5 5:47.70 56 7:43.97

76 2:06.17 76 3:57.73 76 5:49.09 76 7:44.49

37 2:06.54 37 4:02.02 37 5:58.37 37 7:57.30

29 2:07.91 29 4:06.05 29 6:03.26 29 8:05.27

18 2:10.49 90 4:09.34 90 6:04.62 90 8:06.29

90 2:10.85 18 4:11.61 18 6:12.44 18 8:23.15

07 August 2016 Page 1 of 1Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



Peter Best Insurance MG Cup

LAP TIMES  -  Race 24

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David THOMPSON

1 2:05.10 1:51.00 1:51.60 1:54.45

15

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James WALPOLE

1 2:01.53 1:51.09 1:49.92 1:53.83

18

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rod OAKENFULL

1 2:10.49 2:01.12 2:00.83 2:10.71

20

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard BUCKLEY

1 1:56.81 1:49.12 1:47.70 1:50.41

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kevin HEWER

1 2:07.91 1:58.14 1:57.21 2:02.01

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lewis ANDERSON

1 1:58.03 1:48.71 1:47.97 1:50.24

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nick ARDEN

1 2:03.04 1:51.50 1:52.09 1:54.93

37

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steve TYLER

1 2:06.54 1:55.48 1:56.35 1:58.93

38

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James DARBY

1 1:55.81 1:47.72 1:47.46 1:49.92

40

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Clive JONES

1 2:01.82 1:51.81 1:52.21 1:55.30

56

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David STRIKE

1 2:03.91 1:51.56 1:51.87 1:56.63

76

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul RIGG

1 2:06.17 1:51.56 1:51.36 1:55.40

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas HALLIWELL

1 1:56.17 1:47.83 1:47.66 1:47.80
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90

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin WHITLOCK

1 2:10.85 1:58.49 1:55.28 2:01.67
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